PERMANENT
FARCEL
NUMBER

B B WD S e R N T

07-17-406-009 50 FT

GARDEN ACRES

NAME OF OWNER

11-16-39
11-5-96

10-6-98
8-1-05

EUBANKS DAISY M
WILSON GARNER M & M LUCILLE
RUNYAN, GARY L & CHERYL LYNN

C.F. 21.00

RUNYAN GARY L C.F. 13.00
C.F. 49.90

WOODS STEVEN D
WALLENTINE JERRY L & LISA A S.P. 70,000
SP 73,500

HENSLEY RYAN M & ALICE
TUTTLE MELISSA SP 101,000



